Race Date
September 29, 2019

Bib No

Springfield Invitational at Schneider Park

Name

Team - SARC
Team Score (places):27
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Justin Reinhardt
Baden Tegowski
Levi Ritchie
Matilda Anderson
Luci Ritchie
Libby Floom
Cooper Logsdon
Mira Salmon
Baylee Tarry
Danielle Divoky
Sam Denholm
Charlie Moulton
Henry Spencer
Jacob Reinhardt
Reece Young
Owen Ketler
Lucas Morgan
Andrew Adam
Sophia Minne
Christy Guesman
Lexi Quinlan
ESTHER MORGAN
Landry Peterson
Ava Edson

Mia Quinlan
Colin Trochowski
Isabella Dobran
Nikola Wilson
Levi Ferguson
Logan Fassnacht
Wyatt Fassnacht

Team - ROCKETS
Team Score (places):28
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Brogan Kidd

Kade Vasko

Owen McCandless
Calvin McNutt
Ryan Haber
Mason Szydlowski

Final Team Results

Boys

DIVISION 4 - 1 MILE

Class - A

Overall
Place
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More Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:44.0
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19
27

7:16.9
7:41.0
7:51.9
7:52.3
7:58.0
8:04.7
8:17.0
8:26.3
8:26.9
8:28.0
8:37.9
8:52.1
8:52.5
8:54.3
8:56.3
8:59.2
9:14.1
9:19.1
9:21.0
9:22.4
9:31.5
9:40.2
9:40.8
9:42.3
9:56.9
10:15.4
10:39.2
10:41.8
12:00.3
12:36.8
13:00.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 7:42.3
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28

7:07.0
7:20.5
7:50.6
8:02.7
8:10.8
8:19.7

7:16.9 0:00.0
14:57.9 0:24.1
22:49.9 0:35.0
30:42.2 0:35.3
38:40.2 0:41.0
46:45.0 0:47.8
55:02.0 1.00.0

1:03:28.4 1:09.4
1:11:55.3 1:09.9
1:20:23.3 1:11.1
1:.29:01.2 1:20.9
1:37:53.3 1:35.2
1:46:45.9 1:35.6
1:55:40.3 1:37.4
2:04:36.6 1:39.3
2:13:35.8 1:42.3
2:22:50.0 1:57.2
2:32:09.2 2:02.2
2:41:30.2 2:04.1
2:50:52.7 2:05.5
3:00:24.2 2:14.6
3:10:04.5 2:23.3
3:19:45.3 2:23.9
3:29:27.7 2:25.3
3:39:24.6 2:39.9
3:49:40.0 2:58.5
4:00:19.3 3:22.3
4:11:01.1 3:24.9
4:23:01.4 4:43.3
4:35:38.3 5:19.9
4:48:39.1 5:43.8

7:07.0 0:00.0
14:27.6 0:135
22:18.2 0:43.6
30:20.9 0:55.6
38:31.7 1:03.7
46:51.4 1:12.6

09/29/2019 02:44:53



Springfield Invitational at Schneider Park

Race Date
September 29, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
DIVISION 4 - 1 MILE
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ROCKETS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 7:42.3
7 27 Allison Dunlap More Than 5 8:28.3 55:19.8 1:21.3
8 42  Gabi Maglionico More Than 5 8:334  1:03:53.2 1:26.4
9 45 Kyle Barger More Than 5 8579 1:12:51.2 1:50.8
10 53 Carter Szydlowski More Than 5 9:31.7 1:22:22.9 2:24.6
11 35 Micaela Chapman-Minyard More Than 5 19:32.1  1:41:55.0 12:25.0
Team - SPRINGFIELD Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 10:04.2
1 211 DYLAN DOLLYHIGH 11 11 8:38.2 8:38.2 0:00.0
2 262 GARRETT ALTIZER 14 25 9:20.6 17:58.9 0:42.4
3 206 MALLORY PHILLIPS 15 40 9:34.5 27:334 0:56.3
4 301 MCKENNA VAUGHN 16 56 10:35.0 38:08.5 1:56.8
5 215 ISOLA WHITACER 20 76 12:12.7 50:21.2 3:34.5
Team - ATC-JB Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 10:18.6
1 148 TOMMY DOLAN 12 12 8:40.4 8:40.4 0:00.0
2 308 HUDSON STIMPSON 13 25 8:48.4 17:28.8 0:07.9
3 150 JACK RYAN 17 42 10:43.2 28:12.1 2:02.7
4 1 Ashley Bohnert 18 60 11:40.0 39:52.2 2:59.6
5 147 BRODY BAILEY 19 79 11:41.1 51:33.3 3:00.6
6 151 CHARLIE STIMPSON More Than 5 14.04.7 1.05:38.0 5:24.2
7 145 AMY KREITZBURG More Than 5 17:21.8 1:22:59.9 8:41.3
Team - MASSILLON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 14 Jess Acierno Less Than 5 9:46.1 9:46.1 0:00.0
2 13 Ella Moore Less Than 5 9:50.6 19:36.8 0:04.4
3 12 Annestyn Harper Less Than 5 10:28.3 30:05.1 0:42.1
Team - MEDINA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 156 MASON HUSBAND Less Than 5 9:31.1 9:31.1 0:00.0
2 161 SAMMY ZELENKA Less Than 5 9:32.7 19:03.8 0:01.5
3 157 EZRA LUNDE Less Than 5 10:27.3 29:31.2 0:56.1
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